. xnwmHweoxon

ra 1T 1,205.30
FTSE 1 2959.98
FTSEA 1 704.88
FTSEM 1 1721.60
ATP | 98777
AvoSIKEG
ST0BepEg
Juv.Tipog
222,193,673

FTSE306 T 2965.00
MXGRR30 T 4703.0000
DTR306 T 994.25
ADMIE306 {  1.8700
AEGN306 T 8.5000
ALPHA306 T 1.3900
AVAX306 | 0.9800
BELA306 | 22.5600
CENER306 T 5.0700
EEE306 T 28.4100
ELLAKTOR: T 2.1400
ELPE306 | 7.6500
ELXA306 — 1.7840
ETE306 | 6.0600
EUROB306 4  1.5700
EXAE306 T 4.6800
EYDAP306 T  6.6000
FOYRK30€ {  3.9800
GEKTERNA T 13.0400
HTO306 T 14.3000
INKAT306 — 1.6900
INTRK306 — 1.8500
LAMDA30¢ T 5.9300
MIG306 4.9900
MOH306 | 22.4100
MYTIL306 T 29.4000
OPAP306 T 15.7000
OTOEL306 T 14.1800
PPA306 — 19.5000
ppc306 T 9.5000
QUEST306 T 5.2000
TENERGY31 T 20.1000
TITc306 | 16.2500
TPEIR306 T 2.8000
vio306 T 5.1300

EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/JPY
EUR/CHF —
EUR/AUD T
EUR/CAD |

1.0785
0.8678
149.4760
0.9707
1.6288
1.4562

—

ACAG
CENER
CNLCAP
DIMAND
TITC
ABAZ
ABE
AAMHE
AAMY
ANDA
ANAPO
APAIT
AZKO
ASTAK
ATEK
ATPAST
ATT
ATTIKA
BIO
BIOKA
BIOZK
BOzYZ
reeka T
TEKTEPNA T 13.0000
MAIOS  —  3.1600
AEH T 9.4300

11.8000
5.1000
6.9000

12.1500

16.3400
0.9600
0.5500
1.8500
2.0800
1.3850
7.0000
8.5000
2.2700
7.6200
0.2960
5.7500

12.9000
2.5200
5.1000
2.0800
0.6700
2.2000
1.3050

D R e T R e R D D e =

>

0.33 1219.07
0.02 3012.21
0.03 716.21
0.62 1726.72
-0.37 1024.93

1225
1199.80 222,193,673

2956.27

PHZIO AEATIO TIMON

Tpitn, 23 Maiouv 2023

212,112,511 1220
219,348,012
7,605,421 1215
118,985,617

704.40
1709.78
987.10

1,201.12/
A

1.205,30

55] MTwtikég 55
46 Xwpig Kivnon 25 1205 7;#‘
Tlipog MNaketwv Xwpig Moaketa 1200
48,518,724 173,674,949
1195 -
0.09 1111 2960.00  3005.50
0.46 3 4703.0000 4734.2500 BI> T 0.1780
0.25 431 994.2500 1027.0000 EXAE T 48350
-0.53 275 1.8600 1.8900 BIOT T 0.2120
2.53 1,407 8.0900 8.5100  TEKTEPN, T 13.0000
0.72 49,213 1.3800 1.4500 MNEIP T 2.8000
-0.91 20 0.9800 0.9800 APAIr T 8.5000
-0.66 10 22.5600 23.1000 ACAG T 11.8000
1.20 97 5.0200 5.1200 3ATOK T 0.0330
1.00 1 28.4100 28.4100 EBPOO® T 0.8400
0.47 97 2.1100 2.1400 OOYNTA T 0.4880
-0.78 25 7.6500 7.8300 BIOsK T 0.6700
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  TZKA 1 1.8700
-2.10 6,528 5.9800 6.2400  ANEK T 0.1940
-1.26 7,168 1.5600 1.6500 TENEPT T 20.0000
4.46 152 4.5300 4.7400 ABE T 0.5500
1.07 17 6.4600 6.6200 EABE T 4.8000
-2.69 29 3.9800 4.0400
4.82 473 12.4400 13.1100
0.07 852 14.2400 14.4700 MEIP T 2.8000
0.00 267 1.6800 1.7100 ETE J 5.9680
0.00 39 1.8500 1.8600 OTE T 14.1900
0.68 119 5.8400 6.0000 AAQGA T 1.3850
-5.85 173 4.8400 5.1800 AEH T 9.4300
-0.18 98 223500 22.6400 EYPOB | 1.5560
0.68 319 29.1400 29.8000 OMNAM - 16.2800
0.32 190 15.6500  15.9400 TENEPT T 20.0000
0.64 8 14.1800 14.4500 MMEAA { 22.5000
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  MYTIA | 29.4600
0.96 1,722 9.3100 9.7400 MOH T 22.4400
2.56 27 5.0800 5.2400  TEKTEPN, T 13.0000
1.88 726 19.6300 20.5100 APAIT T 8.5000
-0.43 25 16.2500  16.3200 EXAE T 4.8350
3.70 16,922 2.6800 2.8100 EEE T 29.0200
1.38 292 4.9900 5.1300 NPO® | 3.4000
-0.25 1.0763 1.0821 1.0813 XAG/USD { 23.46
-0.17 0.8677 0.8718 0.8693  XAU/USD | 1,967.12
-0.25 149.0980 150.0570  149.8520 XPD/USD | 1,466.90
0.00 0.9698 0.9720 0.9707  XPT/USD | 1,061.19
0.22 1.6228 1.6301 1.6253
-0.26 1.4533 1.4617 1.4600
3.51 7,401 11.8000 11.5000 AOMIK { 0.7600
1.19 252,575 5.1200 4.9700 APOME T 0.3240
1.47 279 6.9500 6.8000 EBPO® T 0.8400
-0.41 17,310 12,2500  11.7500 EEE T 29.0200
-0.49 71,416 16.4200 16.2000 EKTEP | 1.5800
-0.83 116,218 0.9800 0.9570  EABE T 4.8000
2.23 16,130 0.5500 0.5380 EATEK T 0.4480
-1.28 275,336 1.8860 1.8440  EAIN 4 2.1800
-2.35 8,862 2.1500 2.0800 EAA — 15.9500
1.09 17,644,548 1.4400 1.3705 EAAAKTC 4 2.0850
-1.41 4,349 7.1600 6.9400 EANE { 7.6200
3.66 311,415 8.5000 8.0100 EAsTP T 2.7000
1.34 1,370 2.2800 2.2200 EATON | 2.5500
-0.52 1,033 7.7200 7.6000  EAXA T 1.7840
1.37 2,991 0.2960 0.2720 ENTEP | 4.7600
-0.86 1,770 5.9000 5.7500 EMSIA | 8.0000
-0.77 1,119 13.2000 12,9000 E3YMB T 0.6640
0.00 20,057 2.5300 2.5100  ETE J 5.9680
1.19 245,174 5.1400 4.9800 EYAn: T 3.4000
1.46 3,460 2.1000 2.0400 EYAAN T 6.6000
2.76 67,498 0.6740 0.6500 EYPOB | 1.5560
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  EXAE T 4.8350
1.56 3,310 1.3450 1.2700 IATP 4 1.4200
4.84 328,478  13.0800  12.3400 IKTIN 4 0.5200
0.00 10 3.4400 3.4400 INYAA T 1.2200
0.43 1,752,238  9.5750 9.2800 INKAT T 1.6840

5.11
4.95
4.84
4.09
3.66
3.51
313
3.07
2.95
2.76
2.75
2.65
2.56
2.23

4.09
-3.43
0.50
1.09
0.43
-0.89
0.00
2.56
-2.17
-0.14
0.81
4.84
3.66
5.11
0.31
-0.58

-0.72
-0.24
-1.63
-0.81

-1.04
0.62
3.07
0.31
-0.32
2.13
2.05
-2.68
0.00
-2.11
-1.04
0.37
-1.92
0.90
-0.42
-1.23
0.91
-3.43
0.89
2.01
-0.89
5.11
=5L7/3)
-1.52
0.41
0.84

25,550
496,087
14,300
328478
19,748,302
311,415
7,401
10,760
1,151
125
67,498
2,799
24,200
388,872
16,130
236

54,698,214
27,360,417
24,976,728
24,784,098
16,562,327
12,142,889
8,384,586
7,753,905
6,960,771
6,953,049
5,615,235
4,219,614
2,559,946
2,381,717
1,809,358
1,716,508

23.10
1,954.31
1,455.45
1,054.58

8,245
1,050
1,151
62,286
15,981
236
13,236
14,170
6,946
153,529
149,153
13,509
26,465
250,470
19,427
5,780
12,813
4,484,562
23,693
72,754
7,647,957
496,087
7,084
146,772
23,103
166,544

0.1790 0.1780
4.8700 4.6300
0.2160 0.2100
13.0800 12.3400
2.8000 2.6740
8.5000 8.0100
11.8000 11.5000
0.0330 0.0330
0.8400 0.8150
0.4900 0.4880
0.6740 0.6500
1.8700 1.8200
0.1960 0.1940
20.4600 19.4800
0.5500 0.5380

4.8000  4.8000

2.8000
6.2100
14.4100
1.4400
9.5750
1.6470
16.5200
20.4600
23.3000
29.8000
22.5600
13.0800
8.5000
4.8700
29.3000
3.4800

2.6740
5.9500
14.1900
1.3705
9.2800
1.5500
16.2800
19.4800
22.5000
29.0400
22.2400
12.3400
8.0100
4.6300
28.9900
3.3800

23.65 Silver / $
1,973.57 Gold/$
1,495.28 Palladium
1,073.81 Platinium

0.7680 0.7500
0.3240 0.3240
0.8400 0.8150
29.3000 28.9900
1.6250 1.5800
4.8000  4.8000
0.4490 0.4320
2.2200 2.1000
16.1000 15.8500
2.1600 2.0800
7.8300 7.5900
2.7200 2.6300
2.6400 2.5500
1.7920 1.7540
4.7800  4.7300
8.1200 7.9200
0.6700 0.6500
6.2100 5.9500
3.4400 3.3700
6.6000 6.4100
1.6470 1.5500
4.8700  4.6300
1.4950 1.4200
0.5300 0.5100
1.2350 1.2000
1.6980 1.6600

Mr - J
nea
NAKAS |
NTOMAI 4
KEKP |
IATP |
ETE {
KAIPON |
AKPIT |
MNANAK |
EAN
Aoros |
SANME |
AAMY | 2.0800
MMEAA | 22.5000
MOYZK |  0.6800

5.1300
0.4620
2.3800
0.6500
1.0450
1.4200
5.9680
0.1190
0.5000
0.8550
2.1800
0.9500
0.2140

newp 1
ANDA T
EYPOB |
ETE

OBMEZ |
AEH 1
ote 7T
SANME
onAnm -
npPoo |
EXAE T
OPINO —
KAIPON |
rKMEZZ
TENEPT T
TEKTEPI T

2.8000
1.3850
1.5560
5.9680
0.0487
9.4300
14.1900
0.2140
16.2800
3.4000
4.8350
0.0520
0.1190
0.4710
20.0000
13.0000

DJ 1 33,282.99
COMPX | 12,697.42
S&P500 | 4,182.77
DAX  { 16,176.39
CAC40 | 7,393.41
NIKKEl { 30,957.77

INN® T 3.6000
INTEK T 4.7400
INTEPK(—  6.4500
INTET - 1.0100
INTKA T 1.8560
KAMM —  2.6800
KAPEA — 340.0000
KEKP | 1.0450
KEMEN T 2.2200
KAM T 0.9860
KOPAE T 0.5820
KOYAA T 0.6040
KOYEZ T 5.1800
KPI — 7.3200
KTHAA — 1.7200
KYpio T 0.9740
MBI | 0.4150
AAMAA | 5.8800
AAMWE | 23.0000
AANAK | 0.8550
AEBK — 0.2700
AEBM - 0.3100
AOTOz | 0.9500
AOYAH T 2.6000
MAGIO — 0.7600
MEBA — 3.4400

-6.48
-4.80
-4.41
-4.13
4475
-3.43
EO25)
-2.91
-2.84
-2.68
-2.56
-2.51
VL5
-2.17

4.09
1.09
-0.89
-3.43
-0.41
0.43
0.50
52:51"
0.00
-0.58
5.11
0.00
-3.25
=177,
2.56
4.84

-0.01
-0.18
-0.24
-0.29
=il,113)
-0.42

1.41
0.53
0.00
0.00
0.76
0.00
0.00
-4.13
1.83
0.20
211
0.67
117
0.00
0.00
1.88
-1.43
-0.34
=1L/l
-2.84
0.00
0.00
-2.56
1.17
0.00
0.00

46,879 5.8600
15,700 0.4960
10 2.3800
500 0.6500
18,191 1.0900
7,084 1.4950
4,484,562 6.2100
459,885 0.1240
550 0.5000
2,224 0.8700
14,170 2.2200
4,091 0.9700
686,160 0.23
8,862 2.1500
305,327 23.3000
52 0.7100
19,748,302  2.8000
17,644,548 1.4400
7,647,957 1.6470
4,484,562 6.2100
3,023,274  0.0497
1,752,238  9.5750
1,749,433  14.4100
686,160 0.2270
510,966 16.5200
497,770 3.4800
496,087 4.8700
469,499 0.0540
459,885 0.1240
434,664 0.4880
388,872 20.4600
328,478  13.0800
Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei
100 3.6000
11,386 4.7600
0 0.0000
10,841 1.0600
100,468 1.8660
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
18,191 1.0900
1,842 2.2200
6,930 0.9880
46,121 0.6060
47,289 0.6100
35,516 5.2500
7,130 7.3400
0 0.0000
680 0.9840
119,434 0.4250
230,465 5.9750
100 23.0000
2,224 0.8700
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
4,091 0.9700
3,220 2.6000
20 0.7600
4,770 3.4800

5.1100
0.4600
2.3800
0.6500
1.0250
1.4200
5.9500
0.1180
0.4720
0.8200
2.1000
0.9100
0.21
2.0800
22.5000

0.6800

2.6740
1.3705
1.5500
5.9500
0.0481
9.2800
14.1900
0.2110
16.2800
3.3800
4.6300
0.0520
0.1180
0.4660
19.4800
12.3400

3.6000
4.6600
0.0000
1.0100
1.8260
0.0000
0.0000
1.0250
2.0800
0.9800
0.5560
0.5900
5.1200
7.3000
0.0000
0.9500
0.4150
5.7800
23.0000
0.8200
0.0000
0.0000
0.9100
2.5000
0.7600
3.3200




PHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MENTI | 3.5200 -0.28 1,141 3.6000 3.5000 MNPO® | 3.4000 -0.58 497,770 3.4800 3.3800
MEPKO | 37.0000 -1.07 62 37.8000  36.0000 PEBOIA — 1.3900 0.00 5,188 1.4100 1.3550
Mir J  5.1300 -10.78 46,879 5.8600 5.1100 :AP { 72300 -1.50 53,351 7.3800 7.1300
MIN — 0.5000 0.00 209 0.5050 0.5000 3APAN — 0.9900 0.00 10 1.0800 1.0800
MOH T 22.4400 0.81 250,414 22.5600  22.2400 3ENTP | 0.2770 -0.72 35,255 0.2850 0.2770
MONTA | 0.6600 -0.75 34 0.6600 0.6050 IAMA T 2.4000 1.27 9,240 2.4300 2.3400
MOTO - 3.1700 0.00 35,891 3.2000 3.1200 snElz T 63600 0.63 1,414 6.3800 6.2800
MOYZK { 0.6800 -2.16 52 0.7100 0.6800  znl Jl 0.6000 -1.64 12,432 0.6020 0.5840
MMEAA { 22.5000 L7 305,327 23.3000  22.5000 znYP — 0.1900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MMAEKEA —  2.4200 0.00 8,800 2.4200 2.4200 TENEPT T 20.0000 2.56 388,872 20.4600 19.4800
MMPIK  {  1.9350 -0.51 15,202 1.9400 1.9200 TZKA T 18700 275 2,799 1.8700 1.8200
MYTIA 1 29.4600 -0.14 236,066 29.8000  29.0400 TPAZTOP — 1.0300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NAKAS | 2.3800 -4.80 10 2.3800 2.3800 OQIEP T 03890 026 6,855 0.3990 0.3800
NAYMN — 0.9850 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®AEZO - 8.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ZYAK T 02810 0.72 30,400 0.2820 0.2800 ®PAK | 4.0350 -0.37 68,595 4.0700 3.9600
ZYAN — 0.3300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 XAIAE T 04920 0.41 4,322 0.4920 0.4620
Oone 4 23.7000 R125) 989 24.0000  23.6000
OAN J 19.5000 -1.02 10,427 19.8600 19.5000
OAYMN - 2.0200 -1.46 9,263 2.0500 2.0200
OnAn — 16.2800 0.00 510,966  16.5200 16.2800
OTE 1 14.1900 0.50 1,749,433 14.4100  14.1900
OTOEA | 14.0200 -0.85 27,357 14.3800 14.0200
nAIP — 0.9500 0.00 10,260 0.9980 0.9400
nAn T 2.3400 1.74 51,755 2.3500 2.3000
NEIpP T 2.8000 4.09 19,748,302 2.8000 2.6740
nmetPo T 8.0000 1.27 22,839 8.0400 7.9400
NAAG — 4.1900 0.00 11,252 4.2200 4.1750
MAAKP  — 16.9000 0.00 139 16.9000 16.9000
NMPEMIA | 1.1340 -0.70 81,762 1.1600 1.1340
MPONTEA —  7.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

REALCON! T 2.0900 0.48 8,441 2.1000 2.0600 ONTPON — 2.0400 0.00 151 2.0800 2.0200
BINTA — 3.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MEP® | 3.8900 -0.64 17,026 3.9300 3.8500
rKMEZZ { 0.4710 -1.77 434,664 0.4880 0.4660 ZANMEZ | 0.2140 -2.51 686,160 0.2270  0.2110
EX — 2.6800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ | 0.0487 -0.41 3,023,274 0.0497 0.0481
KAIPOME: {  0.1190 2D 459,885 0.1240 0.1180 ®OYNTA T 0.4880 295 125 0.4900  0.4880
MAZTIXA —  1.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP {  0.6500 -4.41 500 0.6500 0.6500

AAAK — 9.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1250 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AKPIT 4 0.5000 -2.91 550 0.5000 0.4720 MNTK - 0.4830 0.00 1,500 0.4880 0.4880
ANEK T 0.1940 2.65 24,200 0.1960 0.1940 NPA l 04620 -6.48 15,700 0.4960 0.4600
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 SATOK T 0.0330 3.13 10,760 0.0330 0.0330
ANEMNO - 0.3040 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.1%00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.1600 0.00 500 0.1900 0.1900
BAPNH - 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPIFO - 0.0520 0.00 469,499 0.0540 0.0520
BIOT T 02120 4.95 14,300 0.2160 0.2100
BIZ T 0.1780 10.56 25,550 0.1790 0.1780
AOYPO  — 0.2500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK — 0.1200 0.00 500 0.1300 0.1300
INAOT | 0.5950 -0.83 250,320 0.5950 0.5800
KPEKA ~ — 0.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

CMPBO1 |  95.70 -0.88 5 96.0000  95.5000 TEKTEPN, T  86.55 0.03 2 86.7497 86.3500 NOBAAI  87.95 -0.62 28 88.1500 87.5000
CPLPB1 | 93.50 -0.34 32 94.0000  93.5000 AEATEXO — 100.00  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMAMOY  92.90 -0.08 64 93.0000 92.3600
cpLPB2 T 99.90 0.32 1 99.9000  99.9000 EAXAO1 T 88.30 0.46 27 88.4000 87.3300 MPEMIA—  91.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
SBB1 - 9375 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AAMAAO T 94.15 0.98 45 94.1500 93.5000 [PONTIT  85.40 0.83 133 85.5000 85.1000
APAINO1 |  98.00 -0.50 114 98.0000  96.8600 AAMAAO — 99.49 0.00 28 99.7800 99.4900 POENO:—- 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATTIKAOL T 98.48 0.49 63 98.4800  97.7402 MA:O1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPM T  94.62 0.17 174 94.7000 93.500
BKAI®O1 — 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZ02 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TEKTEPNA T 99.01 0.10 174 99.5000  99.0000 MA:O03 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TEKTEPNA{  91.27 -0.01 149 91.4500  90.8000 MOHO1 T 90.29 0.15 432 91.0000 89.2500

AAAK T 30 0.67 22005 30.2200  30.0000




